
Judge's Signatures

2021 Blizzard Invitational
Meet Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/28/2021 4:21 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Grace Rem350
Capital 

9.400 9.650 9.3509.050 37.450
1* 1 8T 4 1T

1T

Bryn Palzkill348
Capital 

9.400 9.300 9.5009.250 37.450
1* 9T 1T 1 1T

1T

Keira Jacobson530
M & M

9.250 9.350 9.2509.250 37.100
3T 5T 1T 5 3 

3 

Amy Kohler342
Capital 

9.200 9.300 9.4008.600 36.500
5 9T 18T 2T 4 

4 

Leah Manske547
M & M

8.750 9.350 9.1009.100 36.300
13 5T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Izzy Beres496
M & M

8.800 8.850 9.4009.100 36.150
11T 24 3T 2T 6 

6 

Cleo Trivizas598
M & M

9.100 9.100 8.7509.050 36.000
7T 16T 8T 12T 7 

7 

Evelyn Roach575
M & M

8.550 9.400 9.0508.900 35.900
19 2T 13 9 8 

8 

Emma Cooper121
Scamps

9.250 9.400 8.5008.700 35.850
3T 2T 15T 17T 9 

9 

Victoria Lazcano542
M & M

8.600 9.100 8.8509.100 35.650
16T 16T 3T 11 10 

10 

Violet Buttner328
Capital 

9.150 9.350 8.9508.050 35.500
6 5* 28 10 11T

11T

Alexis Graber335
Capital 

8.900 9.350 8.7508.500 35.500
10 5* 22 12T 11T

11T

Isabelle Brink325
Capital 

8.500 9.050 8.7009.100 35.350
20T 18 3T 14T 13 

13 

Georgia Ferraro128
Scamps

9.100 9.250 8.3508.600 35.300
7T 13T 18T 20 14 

14 

Hadassah Johnson145
Scamps

8.600 9.300 8.3009.050 35.250
16T 9T 8T 21T 15 

15 

Sofia Lanum156
Scamps

9.050 8.700 8.7008.700 35.150
9 26 15T 14T 16 

16 

Ariana Rivera183
Scamps

8.450 9.400 8.2009.000 35.050
22T 2T 11 25 17 

17 

Haddie Rogstad351
Capital 

8.800 8.000 9.1009.100 35.000
11T 30T 3T 6T 18 

18 

Adele Blanchette497
M & M

8.600 9.300 8.3008.700 34.900
16T 9T 15T 21T 19 

19 

Marie Govin334
Capital 

8.200 8.900 9.1008.600 34.800
26T 20* 18T 6T 20T

20T

Emrey Novak167
Scamps

8.700 8.900 8.2508.950 34.800
14T 20* 12 23T 20T

20T

Charlotte Lawler344
Capital 

7.800 9.250 8.4508.750 34.250
29 13T 14 19 22T

22T

Kayla Baneck321
Capital 

8.400 8.900 8.5008.450 34.250
24T 20T 23 17T 22T

22T

Raelyn Manske548
M & M

8.500 8.900 8.2508.300 33.950
20T 20T 24 23T 24 

24 

Ali Fischer130
Scamps

8.200 8.500 8.0008.600 33.300
26T 27T 18T 26T 25 

25 
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Julia Hoeft337
Capital 

8.450 9.200 7.2508.100 33.000
22T 15 27 31 26 

26 

Olivia Plassmeyer646
M & M

8.700 8.000 8.0008.200 32.900
14T 30T 25T 26T 27 

27 

Emma Auger320
Capital 

8.400 8.100 8.5507.700 32.750
24T 29 31 16 28 

28 

Ella Stampfli353
Capital 

7.750 8.800 8.0008.000 32.550
30 25 29 26T 29 

29 

Meagan Mueller346
Capital 

6.400 9.000 7.7008.200 31.300
32 19 25T 29 30 

30 

Zoe Barnett323
Capital 

6.800 8.500 7.6507.800 30.750
31 27T 30 30 31 

31 

Elsa Campbell329
Capital 

8.200 7.200 7.0007.200 29.600
26T 32 32 32 32 

32 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: SCAMPS Gymnastics


